H	ouse Amendment NO
	Offered By
	MEND House Committee Substitute for Senate Bill No. 806, Page 18, Section 475.075, Line 112, y deleting the words "with such assistance"; and
	urther amend said bill, Page 23, Section 475.082, Line 28, by inserting immediately after the word guardian;" the word "and"; and
7	urther amend said bill, page, and section, Line 29, by deleting the number "(9)"; and
7	urther amend said bill, page, and section, Line 30, by deleting said line; and
	urther amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 31-34, by deleting said lines and inserting in lieu bereof the following:
	"(9) A summarized plan for the coming year. If an individual support plan, treatment plan, plan of care is in place, such plan may be submitted in liue of the requirements of this abdivision."; and
	urther amend said bill, Page 27, Section 475.094, Lines 44-46, by deleting said lines and inserting lieu thereof the following:
	"durable power of attorney of which the protectee is the principal."; and
	urther amend said bill, Page 28, Section 475.123, Lines 1-5, by deleting said lines and inserting in eu thereof the following:
ol	"1. No medical or surgical procedure shall be performed on any ward unless consent is otained from the guardian of his person except as provided in subsections 2 and 3 hereof."; and
F	urther amend said bill and section, Pages 28-29, Lines 18-34, by deleting said lines; and
	urther amend said bill and section, Page 29, Line 35, by deleting the number "(2)" and inserting in eu thereof the number "5."; and
	urther amend said bill, page, and section, Line 38, by deleting the number "8." and inserting in lieusereof the number "6."; and
	Action Taken Date

1 2	Further amend said bill, Page 31, Section 475.130, Lines 61-63, by deleting said lines; and
3 4	Further amend said bill, page, and section, Line 64, by deleting said line and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
5 6 7	"(12) Deposit funds in a bank;"; and
8 9	Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 65-67, by deleting said lines; and
10 11 12	Further amend said bill, page, and section, by renumbering subsequent subdivisions accordingly; and
13 14	Further amend said bill and section, Page 32, Lines 70-73, by deleting said lines; and
15 16 17	Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 75-76, by deleting said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the words "protection of estate assets;"; and
18 19	Further amend said bill, page, and section, by renumbering subsequent subdivisions accordingly; and
20 21 22	Further amend said bill, Page 33, Section 475.270, Lines 31-32, by deleting said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
23 24 25	"(7) A plan for the coming year; and"; and
26 27 28	Further amend said bill, Pages 35-36, Section 475.322, Lines 1-46, by deleting all of said section and lines from the bill; and
29 30 31	Further amend said bill, Pages 37-38, Section 475.344, Lines 1-13, by deleting all of said section and lines from the bill; and
32 33	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.